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FSDRIP Maintenance Assessment District 

FSDRIP 

A 
N 

PROPERTY OV\/NERS WITHIN FSDRIP WIAIMTENANGE ASSESSUENT DISTRICT 
....tiiiiit", 

FIQURE 

CITY OF SAN DIEQO PARK & RECREATION DEPT. 



KEY TO APPENDIX G FIGURE 

REFERENCE NUMBER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8,9 

10 

11,15 

12 

13,14 

16 

17 

18 

19-78 

79-126 

127-231 

232,233 

234,235 

236 , -

237 

238 

239-358 

ZONE 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

land 2 

1 

land 2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

OWNERS NAME* 

Mobil Oil Corp. 

Esquiline Inc. 

Parker Investment Corp. 

City Line Mtg. Corp. 

Peter Aadema; Ladene N Trs. 

Monteagle Inc. 

Hazard R. E. Contracting Co. 

Frazee Mission Valley Properties, Ltd. 

Miller-Bond Land Co. 

British Pacific Properties Corp. 

John Hancock Mutual Life Insurance Co. 

Mission Valley Partnership 

MBM West I 

Essex Riverfiront 

Mission Colony Partners 

River Scene Condominiums 

River Scene Condominiums 

Rio Del Oro Condominiums 

Robert E. and Marilyn Townsend 

Crow-Hazard Associates 

Hazard Center East Enterprises 

Red Lion Hotels Inc. 

Hazard Center Associates 

Union Square Condominiimis 
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KEY TO APPENDIX G - CONTINUED 

REFERENCE NUMBER 

359 

360 

361 

362 

363 

364, 365, 366, 367 

368 > 

369 

370 

371,372,373,374 

375, 376 

377 

378 

379, 380 

381-676 

677-1020 

1021 - 1024 

1025 

1026,1027,1028, 1029 

1030 

1031,1032,1034, 1036, 1037 

1033 

1035 

1038 

1039 

1040 

REFERENCE NUMBER 

ZONE 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

1 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

ZONE 

OWNERS NAME* 

May Department Stores 

Mission Valley Partnership 

Great Westem Bank 

M V S C Ltd. 

P I T V L P 

San Diego River Corp. 

City of San Diego 

Metropolitan Transit Development Board 

Macy's Primary Real Est. Inc. 

Saddleback Valley M C 

Sdva Lie 

Chevron U S A Inc. 

Texaco Refining; Marketing Inc. 

K;B Fund 

Park Villa Condominiums 

Park Villa Condominiums 

Property Asset Management Inc. 

Troy C M B S Property L L C 

R V S Retail 

Conrock Co. 

Conrock Co. 

M GI Rio Vista West L L C 

Mgi Rio Vista West 

River Colony Estates General Partnership 

Mission Center Road L L C 

S W H Corp<Lf^ Delgado Mabel 

OWNERS NAME* 
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1041-1138 

1139 

1140 

1 

2 

2 

Mission Gate Condominiums 

Mission Valley Partnership 

SDVA LLC 

In cases of residential developments, individual owners are not named. 
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